







Sree Siddaganga College of Arts, Science and Commerce for Women

(Affiliated to Tumkur University)



B.H. Road, Tumkur-572102. Karnataka Ph: 0816-2272312 E-mail: sscasc.women@gmail.com Website: www.sscwtumkur.org

2022-23

Action taken based on feedback of parents

- Certificate courses are introduced to expose them to the current scenario with the necessary skills.
- In response to the feedback the department organized many seminars to improve their subject knowledge through interaction and discussion.
- Career guidance programs, communication skills, Development activities were organized at college level.

Co-ordinator IQAC/NAAC SSCASCW, Tumkur

PRINCIPAL

Siree Siddaganga College of Arts,
Science and Commerce for Women,
B.H. Road, TUMKUR.

Sree Siddaganga Education Society (R.)







Sree Siddaganga College of Arts, Science and Commerce for Women

(Affiliated to Tumkur University)



B.H. Road, Tumkur-572102. Karnataka Ph: 0816-2272312 E-mail: sscasc.women@gmail.com Website: www.sscwtumkur.org

2021-22

Action taken based on feedback of parents

- Certificate courses are introduced to expose them to the current scenario with the necessary skills.
- In response to the feedback the department organized many seminars to improve their subject knowledge through interaction and discussion.
- Career guidance programs, communication skills, Development activities were organized at college level.

Co-ordinator IQAC/NAAC SSCASCW, Tumkur

Siree Siddaganga College of Arts, Science and Commerce for Women, B.H. Road, TUMKUR.